0000017358

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

Date: 02/06/2002

То

فيتعبت

\$

Subject: Dissolution of EZBhasha Inc.

EZBhasha Inc. has never commenced the business. This corporation is filing articles of dissolution for Florida corp 607.1401 on 02/06/2002. If you should have any questions, please contact me.

Thank you.

Sincerely

av

Devyani Belsare President, EZBhasha Inc. 2000, N. Meridian Rd., Apt #122 Tallahassee FL 32303

Phone (850) 385-2485.

800004889363--0 -02/07/02--01030--007 ******35.00 *****35.00



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

. 1

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is: EZBhasha Inc.
SECOND: THIRD:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: $02/17/2000$ (CHECK ONE)
	□ None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.
Signed this <u>6</u> ^m day of <u>February</u> , <u>19</u> 2002.	
Signature	
	DEVYANI BELSARE
(Typed or printed name)	

PRESIDENT / INC.

(Title)